1/11/2023

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PIX6

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

BN

0 oOoThA DN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.40

$5.40
$30.00
$22.00
$11.00

$63.00
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$15.00
$32.50
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00

$72.50

$155.90

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$29.00
$1.00
$0.00

$30.
$0.00



