Regular

Grand Totals:

3023			-	_
	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winner</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$5.40	\$0.0

Spot Action Repor

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$5.40	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$0.0
	BONUS BA	2	\$30.00	\$29.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$22.00	\$1.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$11.00	\$0.00

DEST DET	i otais.		\$5.4U	
	BONUS BA	2	\$30.00	\$2
	BONUS BA	4	\$22.00	\$
	BONUS BA	8	\$11.00	\$
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$63.00	9
	MONEYBAL	4	\$5.00	\$

	BONUS BA BONUS BA	4 8	\$22.00 \$11.00	\$1.0 \$0.0
BONUS BA	Totals: MONEYBAL	4	\$63.00 \$5.00	\$30 \$0.0
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0
	PIX6	6	\$10.00	\$0.0

	BONUS BA	8	\$11.00	\$0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$63.00	\$30.0
	MONEYBAL	4	\$5.00	\$0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.0
	PIX6	6	\$10.00	\$0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.0
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$0.00

	MONEYBAL	4	\$5.00	\$0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.0
	PIX6	6	\$10.00	\$0.00
PIX6	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.0
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$32.50	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$0.50
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$0.00

8

\$5.00

\$72.50

\$155.90

\$0.00

\$0.5

\$30.5

Regular

Regular

Totals: